

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 1390 of 2018

=====

PRAJAPATI BHARATBHAI PASHABHAI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR. JAIMIN R DAVE(7022) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

MR.K.L.PANDYA, APP for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE G.R.UDHWANI

Date : 05/12/2018

ORAL ORDER

Temporary bail is extended for further two weeks. Post the matter on 19.12.2018.

(G.R.UDHWANI, J)

ANKIT SHAH