

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 1390 of 2018

=====

PRAJAPATI BHARATBHAI PASHABHAI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1

=====

Appearance:

MR. JAIMIN R DAVE(7022) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE G.R.UDHWANI

Date : 27/12/2018

ORAL ORDER

Fresh Notice against opponent no.2 returnable on 17.01.2019.
Temporary bail is extended till then.

(G.R.UDHWANI, J)

niru*